Stations.

NorrH Isianp Maiw Liwgs

AND BrANC
Auckland —
(oaching
Goods

BS—

Newmarket
Mount Eden
Avondale
Henderson
Helensville

wWeilsford
Maungataroto ..
Paparoa
Waiotira
Whangarvel

Hikurangi
Otiria Junction
Kawakawa
Opua

Kaikohe

Remuera

Areen Lane
Ellerslic

Penrose
Onehunga 'own

Otahuhit
Papatoctoe
Papakura
Drury
Wainku

Pukekohe
Tuakau

Pokeno

Mercer .
Te Kauwhata ..

Huntly

Glen Afton
Taupiri
Ngaruawahia
Frankten Junction

Hanilton
(tambridge
Morrinsville
Maramata
Putaruru

Manaku
Rotorua
Waitoa
Te Avoha

Paeroa
Thames
Waihi
Katikati
Tauranga

Te Puke
Edgecumbe
Tancatua

Ohaupo

Te Awamutu
Otovohanga
Te Kuiti
Ongarue

Okaliukara
Taumarunui
National Park .
Ohakune Junct
Raetiht

on

Mazaro
Taihape
Mangaweka

Hunterville

Marton
New T‘Iymouth

Wi mtaa. i
Inglewond .

, (Rly. Br (\ui\water)

‘NUMBER 0¥ PASSENGF#

First-
class.

1,982
847
472
191
679

284
382
103
111
2,073

188
544
384
400
355

154
209
154
150

40

35
448
2,053l
104

121

1.899
762
41
318
113

54

2,647
3,236

340
201

Second-
class.

5

1—4! H43)

l

3, 37‘),

f) 469

6266

13,921
10.084

6, 4411
28,927
45,889
33,547

5,789
1
105,814
66,198
99,924

8,40
12.45%

48,233
20,835
5, 166;
17,712,
7.018

|
62,954
12,077,
7.696
12,880
9442

\

(1] sm‘
5,317|
)7' )qﬂ
20,633
17.000;

8,41
28,565
4,986
18.213

20,650
11,372
11,012
2,446
17.067
|

10,403
1.818
22,081

2,635
27,495
16,345
18,122
13,784

6,710
68,319
16,746
33,705

2,823

14,644
8,114
30, 446,
4.612

13,570

25,303,
45,492,

21,108
12,051

BNLEYS.|

i'otal.

140,681

8,081
40,916
72,658
90,436
44.677

7.697
12,665,
3,450
7,706
42.7i6

§.600
26,136
46,043
33,607

5.820

106,651
656,646
101,977
8,505
12,549

S0, 132
21,557
8,207
18,030
7.131

63,608
12,101

7.750
13,137
99678

65,47%
3.502:
28,201
2] 157
17,446

8,552
31,062
5,120
18.847

40,276
11,787
11,792

3,507
18,003

10,568
1,859
23,142

2,759
28,425
16,795
50,101
13.963

6,739
70,631
17,209
35,494
2,860

14,813
8,157
32,241
4,792

14,026

27,950
48,728

21,648
12,342

‘Number

Tickets.

of
' Season

19,514

7.095
2,632
21,337
7.578

“on
'32'\

[13%]

i3,214
11,047
9.210/
218!

3

193
313!
7”
127|
12

10,043
72
150
132
113
3471
156
401
171
358

93
161
55
51

238
273
144
200

1

|
Cattle

anii

Calv: = '

Number,

1690

8.274

14,428

19,694
19.414
40,202
31.:

32,099
190

3,800

10,350
2,446

11,925

| 14,693

17

141
148!

502
209"
W,

9,476

6.424

1,481
3,856

4,033

4,024
1,312
2,260
13,905

19

STATEMENT No.
StarEMENT oF TRATFIC AND REVENUE FOR FACH STATION FOR THI

OUTWARD.
|
! Ti
: i imber, ;
bgﬁEp iHundl edsof!  Other
Pigs Superficial {  Goods.
B&: | TFeet.
‘ .
Number. ; Tons
. i N .
T8 24,273 202,854
1,255 :4 L 105
: 147 8.513
13 179 .Z‘h*ﬂ‘
18,921 375 6.827
57,184 2,620 10.829

32,504,
27,017
22509
63,909
38,376

4,402
7.569

T
18,972

BN

12,367

17 ,‘}‘3.);
5.527

130, ()()h\

21,819,
30,540
164,649
109,398
13,095

27,305

25,376
13.624
E

26,846
928!
7,272
14,871;
48,12a

46,933
60,946
70,922

11,803
140,815
55,271
87,352
18.185

9,854
56,123
19,547

9.549
71,248

21,239
106,358
111,088
129,452
141,745
187,268

289

10564

31,590

1,939
31
1ol

48
16,677

192

147
13,
34

231

74
78
20
20
3,343

149
887
404
61
1,155

1,330
23

97
3,931
32,739

72,402
16,271

35!

261
29

65
6,139
331

434
5,611

43,
1,737
116,488
90,204

15,721
108,874
122,477
27,790
38

13,669

19,337
765
381

12,141
63

2,804
1,766

16,577

52,904
1.566
7,306

DY
HIRE ¥

37

HITH

39
88,316
1.193

137.618
647
7.635
H.076°
176

9,341
4.785
277
8,697

3.386

221,390
158,592
4,526
635 889
24 805

13,862
1,144
16,359
4,896
3.198

5,453
6,119
9,990
3.024

25,072
6.606
51
1,1
4,922

4,475
2,076

1,677

253
14,583
29,607
592 953

5,307
9,280
7,041
11,339
1,905

2,360
2,219
4,819
3,365

2.325

10,392
9¢,563
35,561
17,475
25,906

! sengers.

i Ordina‘ry‘

Pas-

93,240

1,658

10, 196
1,179
2,793

687
2,202,
2.415

I
159
316

13,660
984
4,084
4,065
3.305

823
10.644
692
3.644

4,270
2,398
2.573

386G
4,672

1.616:
13
3,766

264
6,385
2,996:
8,985
1,506

JW
11,6131
2,630,
3.448!
ft(i'_?

768!
133!
6.358
7»")8}

‘
2,054

18.

;. BeasoL
i Tickets.

g8
175
17
295
143

69
299

195

P2
14
45

w
o

208
412

T

194

Parcels, -

-sigsgage,
nad
Mails.

1.960]

381
212‘
338,

19,
1.349|
1,002
1311

158

130/
2,240
463
5061
79,

68
225,

777
139

R R
1,279
' 33|

182

Totul
(ioods.

1.678
|

7004
4,350
3.30%:
18,974
10,111,

38,000
1.903

655,618,

163,231
106,415

16.017:
7.348:
1,159,
1.695!
3,351

13, 106'

15.302
7647

1,251
19,014
17,209
59.210
25.222

6,828

42,636:

39.116

17,001
7.506

6,662
14,670,
10.991
12,083

Yxak gxpED 31sy MARCH,

Miscel-
: laneous.

136

i6
i

218
243

64
380
365

1835.

Total
Value

Cattle

and

fo1 warded, Calves.

9818
12416
17.359

[ 562

’H ‘)44
22152

18,6086

1O a87

171,320
107.515
6, 5‘”

35, ‘5)4v

20,380
18,060

24,064
227 h(l

15121
1.231
11.803,

I 664
27,011
21,2068
70,145
27,179

7.313

L6649
885
8.979
V435,
86
|

: Number. i
D 4

144
422
28,065
1o

2,610

1.083
347
171

1.629

l. U(l’

5,947,
1,910
1.735

216

1,390

1.440
189
765
321
e
333,

71
1431

422
1.669

15.372

766!

Numntber.

i 1)1()

15
5,692
12,903

4153

6.540

3,697

320,703

167,774
11,857
10647

o g

6. 204

5,608
15,6549
2 887
I.424
7.356

1099
1.858
2,451
128,359
85,658

3,176
8.280
116,026
18,343
38.248

1.402
16,446
3,785
8.399

4,404
3,351

4,116
5,758
2,568

3,097
1.436
232

9,917
59,970
20,694
32,063
10.295

1,589
16,679
3,886
1.274
12.520

3,069

193,617
10,991

D.—-2.

Timber,

Hundreds of :
+ Superficial

Feet.

38.514

)(I(D

43,

2,019
1,763
7“:’:
766
3863

T e

F LR RN TIRTY

BB s

12,233
1431
414
9,830
3774

8,110
11.487
1.913
o4
6,545

4,366

3.293
931
367

2.041

2,401
{.019
1,373
1.897
85,1333

28,674

388

338
11,722

12
13,601
9,064
497
949

197
370
902
1.391

1.32i

10,667
28.465
1.254
3.986
2,075

Other

Tous.

226, 7:

16.

{ronds,

796

A5
457
5985
7.719

52,

39

113.

3.

9.
i

24,

1
1
7
3,
"
5

787

14 ¢

92,
34,
18,
29,

246
064

312
881
137

7.560

187

L60Y
363
069
L0654
LT19

L1238
HO70
LOST
V4T

5.7

6. 170
.844

929
565
GOs
HUY
204
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